JUL/29/2023/5AT 0101 PM

TIME

6:36AM

6:41AM

6:44AM

6:46AM

PM ONLY

6:47AM

T 15AM

FAL Ko,

FAIRCHILD WHEELER INTERDISTRICT

# STDS

MILFORD #1 2028 / 2024

BUS STOP

BRIDGEPORT AVE & CLEVELAND AVE

BROADWAY & BERTROSE AVE

MILFORD POINT RD & DEWEY AVE

BRIDGEPORT AVE & DAYTONA AVE

JONATHAN LAW SCHOOL
HOUSATONIC DR & HUBBELL PL

FAIRCHILD WHEELER - 840 OLD TOWN RD

FoULE/ Ut



